/N

Circle the Sum

Name

Score

AS:V:07
Add the numbers and circle the correct sum the choices given on the right side.
1) 11 + 5 14 15
2) 7+ 4 11 10 12
3) 16 + 3 18 20 19
4) 5+ 12 16 17 18
5) 14 + 6 21 19 20
6) 8 + 15 23 21 22
7) 4 + 1 7 6 5
8) 10 + 5 14 15 13

www.mathfunworksheets.com



/N

Circle the Sum

Answer key

Name

Score

AS:V:07

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

11 + 5

7+ 4

16 + 3

5+ 12

14 + 6

8 + 15

4 + 1

10 + 5

Add the numbers and circle the correct sum the choices given on the right side.

1415

14@13
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